

Papetarie

I.D.: 44976045

Data publicarii	20.12.19	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 11.283,88 RON - 11.283,88 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE A4 TOP 400 10,69 4276,00 2 HARTIE A3 TOP 45 23,5 1057,50 3 BIBLIORAFT 5 CM BUC 200 4,25 850,00 4 BIBLIORAFT 8 CM BUC 500 4,25 2125,00 5 MAPE PLASTIC BUC 20 3,69 73,80 6 dosar plastic 2000 0,39 780,00 7 FILE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC/SET SET 10 4,98 49,80 8 SEPARATOARE BIBLIORAFT SET 50 5,98 299,00 9 CREION 0,7 BUC 20 1,29 25,80 10 MINE CREION 0,7 BUC 20 0,98 19,60 11 POST IT 76*76 BUC 60 0,98 58,80 12 PLIC C4 BUC 500 0,17 85,00 13 AGRAFE 28 MM CUT 200 0,52 104,00 14 AGRAFE 50 MM CUT 100 1,9 190,00 15 CLIPS 25 MM,12buc/cut BUC 60 1,68 100,80 16 CAPSE 24/6 CUT 60 0,54 32,40 17 MARKER PERMANENT 4 CULORI BUC 64 0,98 62,72 18 MARKER PERMANENT 4 CULORI PENTR WHITEBOARD BUC 12 1,29 15,48 19 POST-IT 5 CUL/SET SET 116 2,9 336,40 20 TAVITE PLASTIC BUC 60 7,48 448,80 21 SUPORT VERTICAL ACTE BUC 30 8,2 246,00 22 FLUID CORECTOR BUC 22 1,29 28,38 23 TUS ALBASTRU BUC 10 1,86 18,60 TOTAL fara TVA 11283,88
